County Organiser
Treasurer

Publicity

Publicity — Social Media
Booklet Advertising
Booklet Co-ordinator
Assistant County Organiser
Assistant County Organiser
Assistant County Organiser
Assistant County Organiser

Warwickshire Volunteers - Contact Details

Liz Watson

lan Roberts

Lily Farrah

Fiona Murphy
Bob Watson
Hazel Blenkinsop
Jane Redshaw
Isobel Somers
Jenny Edwards
James Coleman

01926 512307 / 07747 841739
01926 864181/ 07895125629
07545 560298

07754 943277

07808 571251

07787 005290

07803 234627

07767 306673

07884 177889

07746 561570

liz.watson@ngs.org.uk
ian.roberts@ngs.org.uk
lily.farrah@ngs.org.uk
fiona.murphy@ngs.org.uk
bob.watsonl@live.com
hazel.blenkinsop@ngs.org.uk
jane.redshaw@ngs.org.uk
ifas1010@aol.com
jenny.edwards@ngs.org.uk
james.coleman@talk21.com



